POBEDNICI TRKE "OSLOBODENJE GRADA LESKOVAC"

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Bonari

Apricot
Lucijan
Timber Chans

Addington
Yours or Mine
Yours or Mine
Galeb Il

Alfa M.G.

Alfa M.G.

Isaac Newton A.T.

Liria

Sirol Axe
Gibson Boko
Gomez

Charly du Breed

01:19.5

01:18.1

01:21.5
01:18.1

01:17.6

01:20.0
01:20.8
01:21.2
01:17.3
01:21.2
01:14.8
01:19,9
01:17,6
01:16,7
01:17,5
00:00,0

2000 m

2100 m

2100 m
2100

2000 m

2100 m
2200 m
1600 m
1600 m
1600 m
1600 m
1600 m
1600 m
1600 m
1900 m
1800 m

M. Vujovi¢

Z. Tasic

J.Ostoji¢
b.Ciri¢

B. Muki¢
b.Ciri¢
b.Ciri¢

M. Tasié
M. Gaiji¢
M. Gaji¢
D. Petrovi¢
J. Ostoji¢
M. Tasi¢
M. Panti¢
B. Muki¢
B. Ke€enovié



